

Certified By \_\_\_\_\_

## Bowie CLAW Membership Application

Annual Membership Application (please indicate one): ☐ New ☐ Renewal Membership period runs on a calendar year (January 1st thru December 31st)		
ation has changed since	last year.)	
e	Zip	
11	Work	
Please let us know if anyone referred you so we may thank them:		
Please make check payable for \$ 25.00 (individual) or \$40 (family of 2 from same address) to: Bowie CLAW, and send it to P. O. Box 116, Bowie, Maryland 20719. Thank you!		
As a member of Bowie Citizens for Local Animal Welfare, I pledge to do the following:		
1. Support the improvement of animal welfare in Bowie and throughout Maryland.		
2. Support the mission, policies and projects of Bowie CLAW.		
<b>3.</b> Adhere to and exceed all laws regarding the humane treatment of pets and other animals.		
		_
Bowie CLAW ever	nts and when in	teracting with the
ed by the Bowie CL	AW Bylaws.	
Date		
Charle #	Cash	Data
	ember 31st)  ation has changed since  e  thank them:  *\$40 (family of 2 for Thank you!)  Ifare, I pledge to don Bowie and through Bowie CLAW.  numane treatment attending organization of the Sowie CLAW ever aww.  ed by the Bowie CLAW.  Check #:  Check #: Check #:	eZip

\_ Date \_\_